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SIMOLA OPEN 2020

Individual Round 1 from 1

Division A - Gross

Male

Rnk Name Homecourse Gross

1 Maia ,Calvin Kingswood Golf Estate 65

2 Williams ,Ivan George Golf Club 67

3 Boon ,Aidan Oubaai Golf Club 68

T4 Murray ,James George Golf Club 69

T4 Conradie ,Kyle Oubaai Golf Club 69

T6 Barnard ,Stafie George Golf Club 70

T6 Human, Jan Albertinia Golf Club 70

T6 Osner, Damian Simola Golf & Country Estate 70

T6 Botha, Barend Oubaai Golf Club 70

T6 Mitchell, Nicholas George Golf Club 70

11 Botha, NJ Oubaai Golf Club 71

T12 Husfeld, Franz Wilhelm Stellenbosch Golf Club 72

T12 Norgarb, Ian George Golf Club 72

T12 Vermeulen, Ben Kingswood Golf Estate 72

T12 van Wyk, C.J Fancourt Country Club 72

T12 Thomas, Justin Oubaai Golf Club 72

T12 Liddell, Jaydon Kingswood Golf Estate 72

T12 Hughes, Agib Aubrey Kingswood Golf Estate 72

T19 Parker, Anthony Simola Golf & Country Estate 73

T19 Barnard, Ian George Golf Club 73

T19 Malgas, William Oudtshoorn Golf Club 73

T19 Bramford, Matthew Kingswood Golf Estate 73

T23 Muller, Arno Pinnacle Point Golf Club 74

T23 Potgieter, Meyer George Golf Club 74

T23 Griffin, Doug Simola Golf & Country Estate 74

T26 Geldenhuys, Henk The Links Fancourt 75

T26 Steinhobel, Ulrich Pinnacle Point Golf Club 75

T26 Botha, Michael Fancourt Country Club 75

T26 Nhlengethwa, Khanya Kingswood Golf Estate 75

T30 Daubern, Graham Oubaai Golf Club 76

T30 Osner, Joshua Simola Golf & Country Estate 76
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T30 Heuer, Greg Pinnacle Point Golf Club 76

T30 Dos Ramos, Alexandre Kingswood Golf Estate 76

T30 November, Grant George Golf Club 76

T30 Nathwani, Jay Kingswood Golf Estate 76

T30 Hugo, Tiaan Oubaai Golf Club 76

T37 Frylinck, Heinrich Kingswood Golf Estate 77

T37 Barnard, Juan George Golf Club 77

T37 Fourie, Louis (Jnr) Oudtshoorn Golf Club 77

T40 Saxer, Mike Kingswood Golf Estate 78

T40 Quinn, Liam Simola Golf & Country Estate 78

T40 Malan, Daren Kingswood Golf Estate 78

T43 Stander, Stiaan Mossel Bay Golf Club 79

T43 Vermeulen (JNR), Andries Kingswood Golf Estate 79

T43 Smith, Peter George Golf Club 79

T43 Baker, Sean Oubaai Golf Club 79

T43 Hansen, Cody Fancourt Country Club 79

T43 Marais, Joshua George Golf Club 79

T49 Procter, Andrewe Simola Golf & Country Estate 80

T49 Lourens, Heinrich Mossel Bay Golf Club 80

T49 Victor, Ryan Pezula Championship Course 80

T49 Rheeder, Llewellyn Oudtshoorn Golf Club 80

T49 Schonegevel, Dean Stellenbosch Golf Club 80

T49 Oosthuizen, Stian Kuils River Golf Club 80

T55 Marais, Francois George Golf Club 81

T55 Kotze, Ruan Knysna Golf Club 81

T55 Vermaak, Samuel Riversdale Golf Club 81

T55 Maree, Eduan Kingswood Golf Estate 81

59 Da Silva, Mario Kingswood Golf Estate 82

60 Smit, Pieter Oubaai Golf Club 83

61 Mortlock, Rudi Oudtshoorn Golf Club 84

62 Meintjes, Christian Stellenbosch Golf Club 87

63 Steinhobel, Gustav Albertinia Golf Club 88

T64 Hiten Nathwani, Aayush Kingswood Golf Estate 89

T64 Melville, Ryan Oubaai Golf Club 89

T64 Oosthuizen, Pieter Stellenbosch Golf Club 89

67 Murray, Stephen George Golf Club WD



P A G E      3 / 7

25 / 10 / 2020 - 21 : 43

Division A - Net

Male

Rnk Name Homecourse Net

1 Barnard ,Stafie George Golf Club 65

2 Maia ,Calvin Kingswood Golf Estate 67

T3 Vermeulen ,Ben Kingswood Golf Estate 68

T3 Nhlengethwa, Khanya Kingswood Golf Estate 68

T5 Human, Jan Albertinia Golf Club 69

T5 Conradie, Kyle Oubaai Golf Club 69

T7 Williams, Ivan George Golf Club 70

T7 Boon, Aidan Oubaai Golf Club 70

T7 Thomas, Justin Oubaai Golf Club 70

T7 Barnard, Ian George Golf Club 70

T11 Osner, Joshua Simola Golf & Country Estate 71

T11 Liddell, Jaydon Kingswood Golf Estate 71

T13 Heuer, Greg Pinnacle Point Golf Club 72

T13 Malgas, William Oudtshoorn Golf Club 72

T13 Fourie, Louis (Jnr) Oudtshoorn Golf Club 72

T16 Murray, James George Golf Club 73

T16 Husfeld, Franz Wilhelm Stellenbosch Golf Club 73

T16 Osner, Damian Simola Golf & Country Estate 73

T16 Norgarb, Ian George Golf Club 73

T16 November, Grant George Golf Club 73

T16 Mitchell, Nicholas George Golf Club 73

T16 Parker, Anthony Simola Golf & Country Estate 73

T16 Botha, NJ Oubaai Golf Club 73

T16 Bramford, Matthew Kingswood Golf Estate 73

T25 Vermeulen (JNR), Andries Kingswood Golf Estate 74

T25 Botha, Michael Fancourt Country Club 74

T25 Nathwani, Jay Kingswood Golf Estate 74

T28 Geldenhuys, Henk The Links Fancourt 75

T28 Frylinck, Heinrich Kingswood Golf Estate 75

T28 Muller, Arno Pinnacle Point Golf Club 75

T28 Daubern, Graham Oubaai Golf Club 75

T28 Marais, Francois George Golf Club 75

T28 Barnard, Juan George Golf Club 75

T28 Quinn, Liam Simola Golf & Country Estate 75

T35 Stander, Stiaan Mossel Bay Golf Club 76

T35 Dos Ramos, Alexandre Kingswood Golf Estate 76



P A G E      4 / 7

25 / 10 / 2020 - 21 : 43

T35 Potgieter, Meyer George Golf Club 76

T35 Baker, Sean Oubaai Golf Club 76

T35 Botha, Barend Oubaai Golf Club 76

T35 van Wyk, C.J Fancourt Country Club 76

T35 Hugo, Tiaan Oubaai Golf Club 76

T35 Hughes, Agib Aubrey Kingswood Golf Estate 76

T35 Griffin, Doug Simola Golf & Country Estate 76

T44 Kotze, Ruan Knysna Golf Club 77

T44 Schonegevel, Dean Stellenbosch Golf Club 77

T46 Mortlock, Rudi Oudtshoorn Golf Club 78

T46 Maree, Eduan Kingswood Golf Estate 78

T48 Procter, Andrewe Simola Golf & Country Estate 79

T48 Smith, Peter George Golf Club 79

T48 Rheeder, Llewellyn Oudtshoorn Golf Club 79

T48 Hansen, Cody Fancourt Country Club 79

T48 Vermaak, Samuel Riversdale Golf Club 79

T48 Malan, Daren Kingswood Golf Estate 79

T48 Smit, Pieter Oubaai Golf Club 79

T55 Steinhobel, Ulrich Pinnacle Point Golf Club 80

T55 Da Silva, Mario Kingswood Golf Estate 80

T55 Oosthuizen, Stian Kuils River Golf Club 80

58 Saxer, Mike Kingswood Golf Estate 81

T59 Melville, Ryan Oubaai Golf Club 82

T59 Marais, Joshua George Golf Club 82

T61 Hiten Nathwani, Aayush Kingswood Golf Estate 83

T61 Lourens, Heinrich Mossel Bay Golf Club 83

T61 Meintjes, Christian Stellenbosch Golf Club 83

64 Victor, Ryan Pezula Championship Course 84

65 Steinhobel, Gustav Albertinia Golf Club 87

66 Oosthuizen, Pieter Stellenbosch Golf Club 88

67 Murray, Stephen George Golf Club WD

Division B - Net adj

Male

Rnk Name Homecourse Net

1 Fourie ,Louis Oudtshoorn Golf Club 69

T2 Swanepoel ,A C George Golf Club 71

T2 Cronje ,Jacques Oubaai Golf Club 71

T4 Barnard, Eugene George Golf Club 73

T4 van der Walt, Nico George Golf Club 73
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6 Pelser, Johannes Albertinia Golf Club 76

7 Coetzee, Pieter Hendrik Kingswood Golf Estate 78

8 Bekker, Gerard George Golf Club 79

9 Stuart, John George Golf Club 80

All - Gross

Male

Rnk Name Homecourse Gross

1 Maia ,Calvin Kingswood Golf Estate 65

2 Williams, Ivan George Golf Club 67

3 Boon, Aidan Oubaai Golf Club 68

T4 Murray, James George Golf Club 69

T4 Conradie, Kyle Oubaai Golf Club 69

T6 Barnard, Stafie George Golf Club 70

T6 Human, Jan Albertinia Golf Club 70

T6 Osner, Damian Simola Golf & Country Estate 70

T6 Botha, Barend Oubaai Golf Club 70

T6 Mitchell, Nicholas George Golf Club 70

11 Botha, NJ Oubaai Golf Club 71

T12 Husfeld, Franz Wilhelm Stellenbosch Golf Club 72

T12 Norgarb, Ian George Golf Club 72

T12 Vermeulen, Ben Kingswood Golf Estate 72

T12 van Wyk, C.J Fancourt Country Club 72

T12 Thomas, Justin Oubaai Golf Club 72

T12 Liddell, Jaydon Kingswood Golf Estate 72

T12 Hughes, Agib Aubrey Kingswood Golf Estate 72

T19 Parker, Anthony Simola Golf & Country Estate 73

T19 Barnard, Ian George Golf Club 73

T19 Malgas, William Oudtshoorn Golf Club 73

T19 Bramford, Matthew Kingswood Golf Estate 73

T23 Muller, Arno Pinnacle Point Golf Club 74

T23 Potgieter, Meyer George Golf Club 74

T23 Griffin, Doug Simola Golf & Country Estate 74

T26 Geldenhuys, Henk The Links Fancourt 75

T26 Steinhobel, Ulrich Pinnacle Point Golf Club 75

T26 Botha, Michael Fancourt Country Club 75

T26 Nhlengethwa, Khanya Kingswood Golf Estate 75

T30 Daubern, Graham Oubaai Golf Club 76

T30 Osner, Joshua Simola Golf & Country Estate 76

T30 Heuer, Greg Pinnacle Point Golf Club 76
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T30 Dos Ramos, Alexandre Kingswood Golf Estate 76

T30 November, Grant George Golf Club 76

T30 Nathwani, Jay Kingswood Golf Estate 76

T30 Hugo, Tiaan Oubaai Golf Club 76

T37 Frylinck, Heinrich Kingswood Golf Estate 77

T37 Barnard, Juan George Golf Club 77

T37 Fourie, Louis (Jnr) Oudtshoorn Golf Club 77

T40 Saxer, Mike Kingswood Golf Estate 78

T40 Quinn, Liam Simola Golf & Country Estate 78

T40 Malan, Daren Kingswood Golf Estate 78

T43 Stander, Stiaan Mossel Bay Golf Club 79

T43 Vermeulen (JNR), Andries Kingswood Golf Estate 79

T43 Smith, Peter George Golf Club 79

T43 Baker, Sean Oubaai Golf Club 79

T43 Hansen, Cody Fancourt Country Club 79

T43 Marais, Joshua George Golf Club 79

T49 Procter, Andrewe Simola Golf & Country Estate 80

T49 Lourens, Heinrich Mossel Bay Golf Club 80

T49 Victor, Ryan Pezula Championship Course 80

T49 Fourie, Louis Oudtshoorn Golf Club 80

T49 Rheeder, Llewellyn Oudtshoorn Golf Club 80

T49 Schonegevel, Dean Stellenbosch Golf Club 80

T49 Oosthuizen, Stian Kuils River Golf Club 80

T56 Marais, Francois George Golf Club 81

T56 Kotze, Ruan Knysna Golf Club 81

T56 Vermaak, Samuel Riversdale Golf Club 81

T56 Cronje, Jacques Oubaai Golf Club 81

T56 Maree, Eduan Kingswood Golf Estate 81

61 Da Silva, Mario Kingswood Golf Estate 82

62 Smit, Pieter Oubaai Golf Club 83

63 Mortlock, Rudi Oudtshoorn Golf Club 84

64 Swanepoel, A C George Golf Club 86

T65 Pelser, Johannes Albertinia Golf Club 87

T65 Meintjes, Christian Stellenbosch Golf Club 87

T67 Steinhobel, Gustav Albertinia Golf Club 88

T67 Barnard, Eugene George Golf Club 88

T69 Hiten Nathwani, Aayush Kingswood Golf Estate 89

T69 Coetzee, Pieter Hendrik Kingswood Golf Estate 89

T69 Melville, Ryan Oubaai Golf Club 89

T69 Oosthuizen, Pieter Stellenbosch Golf Club 89

73 van der Walt, Nico George Golf Club 91
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T74 Bekker, Gerard George Golf Club 93

T74 Stuart, John George Golf Club 93

76 Murray, Stephen George Golf Club WD

All - Gross

Female

Rnk Name Homecourse Gross

1 November ,Sylken-Leigh Kingswood Golf Estate 72

2 Bland ,Sonja Fancourt Country Club 76

T3 Kappeler, Kira Kingswood Golf Estate 77

T3 Lightley, Elizabeth Knysna Golf Club 77

T5 Malgas-Kelpin, Chloe George Golf Club 78

T5 Ferreira, Simone Pinnacle Point Golf Club 78

7 Furstenburg, Jasmine Oubaai Golf Club 81

8 Dodds, Carey Uniondale 82

9 Yang Furstenburg, Lili Oubaai Golf Club 85

10 Fardel, Maeva Kingswood Golf Estate 94
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